
 

      ATTENDANCE  BRILLIANT BIRDS 

       Safeguarding children is everyone’s responsibility. If you have any concerns, please telephone 01302 737777. 

      t: 01302 368879 

      e: admin@lakeside.doncaster.sch.uk 

      www.lakesidedoncaster.com 

       NEWSLETTER               
  14th November— 18th November 2022 

   DIARY DATE                

 

100% 

98% 

96% 

95% 

94% 

90% 

80% 

Class  % Attendance 

Nursery Ducklings 86.87% 

Reception Cygnets 86.36% 

Reception Goslings 96.3% 

Year 1 Duck 96.3% 

Year 1 Swan 91.79% 

Year 2 Cormorant 89.03% 

Year 2 Kingfisher 94.02% 

Year 3 Mallard 96.11% 

Year 3 Sandpiper 97.44% 

Year 4 Avocet 97.88% 

Year 4 Teal 97.35% 

Year 5 Coot 94.62% 

Year 5 Heron 100% 

Year 6 Crake  98.41% 

Year 6 Moorhen 98.41% 

Whole School 95.71% 

Class   

Year 1 Duck Ava 

Year 1 Swan David 

Year 2 Cormorant Tibor 

Year 2 Kingfisher Brian 

Year 3 Mallard Yassein 

Year 3 Sandpiper Syed 

Year 4 Avocet Asma 

Year 4 Teal Libby 

Year 5 Coot Umar 

Year 5 Heron Jakub 

Year 6 Crake  Zofia 

Year 6 Moorhen Max 

  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Red  Quorn Dippers Chicken Curry Roast Gammon Cottage Pie Fish Fingers 

Green Cheesy Pasta Bake Veg Curry 
Vegetable   
Crumble 

Americano Pie Quiche  

Blue  Egg Sandwich  
Jacket Potato & 
Cheese 

Tuna Mayo  
Sandwich 

Jacket Potato & 
Cheese/Beans 

Cheese Sandwich  

Bread Available Daily - Fruit Available Everyday 

14/11/22 

 

17/11/22 

 

18/11/22 

Whole 

School 

Whole 

School 

Whole 

School 

 

Odd Socks Day

(Anti Bullying 

Week) 

Individual  

Photos 

Children In Need 

Mondays 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 

Saturdays 

8.30—

10.30 

8.30—

10.30 

 

2.00pm—

3.00pm 

9.30—

11.30 (10 

weeks) 

 

 

8.30—

10.30 

 

ESOL to resume 

 

Maths AFCL Course 

(start date to be con-

firmed) 

Book Chatter Play-

group (ages 0-4) 

Solihull Parenting 

Programme starting 

on 14th September 

Yoga 

Social Supermarket 

English AFCL Course 

(start date to be con-

firmed) 

71st Doncaster 

Hunafa Scout Group 

mailto:admin@lakeside.doncaster.sch.uk
http://www.lakesidedoncaster.com

