NEWSLETTER

14th November — 18th November 2022

ATTENDANCE

Class	% Attendance		
Nursery Ducklings	86.87%		
Reception Cygnets	86.36%		
Reception Goslings	96.3%		
Year 1 Duck	96.3%		
Year 1 Swan	91.79%		
Year 2 Cormorant	89.03%		
Year 2 Kingfisher	94.02%		
Year 3 Mallard	96.11%		
Year 3 Sandpiper	97.44%		
Year 4 Avocet	97.88%		
Year 4 Teal	97.35%		
Year 5 Coot	94.62%		
Year 5 Heron	100%		
Year 6 Crake	98.41%		
Year 6 Moorhen	98.41%		
Whole School	95.71%		
98% 95% ATTENDANCE THERE	90% MOMETER		
4 ,	1 1		

DIARY DATE

14/11/22 17/11/22 18/11/22	Whole School Whole School Whole School	Odd Socks Day (Anti Bullying Week) Individual Photos Children In Need		
Mondays	8.30— 10.30	ESOL to resume		
Tuesday	8.30— 10.30	Maths AFCL Course (start date to be con- firmed)		
	2.00pm— 3.00pm	Book Chatter Play- group (ages 0-4)		
Wednesday	9.30— 11.30 (10 weeks)	Solihull Parenting Programme starting on 14th September		
		Yoga		
Thursday		Social Supermarket		
	8.30— 10.30	English AFCL Course (start date to be con- firmed)		
Saturdays		71st Doncaster Hunafa Scout Group		

BRILLIANT BIRDS

Class			
Year 1 Duck	Ava		
Year 1 Swan	David		
Year 2 Cormorant	Tibor		
Year 2 Kingfisher	Brian		
Year 3 Mallard	Yassein		
Year 3 Sandpiper	Syed		
Year 4 Avocet	Asma		
Year 4 Teal	Libby		
Year 5 Coot	Umar		
Year 5 Heron	Jakub		
Year 6 Crake	Zofia		
Year 6 Moorhen	Max		

30% 34% 60%							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
Red	Quorn Dippers	Chicken Curry	Roast Gammon	Cottage Pie	Fish Fingers		
Green	Cheesy Pasta Bake	VAG CIITTV	Vegetable Crumble	Americano Pie	Quiche		
Blue	Egg Sandwich		•	Jacket Potato & Cheese/Beans	Cheese Sandwich		
Bread Available Daily - Fruit Available Everyday							

Safeguarding children is everyone's responsibility. If you have any concerns, please telephone 01302 737777.

t: 01302 368879

100%

96%

e: admin@lakeside.doncaster.sch.uk

www.lakesidedoncaster.com

